
AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
Box 014059, Kansas City, Missouri 64101

PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

NAME: SEX: HPS:SNOWSHOE 23Y NITTANY Z30 29C
(P43619089)

Bull Polled

CALVED: TATTOO RE: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:Feb. 23, 2015 SNO 29C 43619089

BREEDER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI

OWNER: RACHAEL LAUREN BUZANOWSKI

EPD
VALUES

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

CE
EPD (Acc)

+0.2
(.11)
-0.1
(.35)
+0.6
(.09)

BW
EPD (Acc)

+4.1
(.36)
+3.7
(.60)
+4.3
(.39)

WW
EPD (Acc)

+56
(.27)
+60
(.49)
+53
(.30)

YW
EPD (Acc)

+92
(.26)
+97
(.48)
+87
(.32)

MM
EPD (Acc)

+21
(.09)
+27
(.23)
+16
(.17)

MG
EPD (Acc)

+50
(-)

+57
(-)

+43
(-)

MCE
EPD (Acc)

-2.0
(.10)
-2.5
(.30)
-1.2
(.08)

MCW
EPD (Acc)

+95
(.18)
+96
(.39)
+97
(.21)

UDDR
EPD (Acc)

+1.17
(P)

+1.28
(.27)
+1.06
(.34)

TEAT
EPD (Acc)

+1.21
(P)

+1.34
(.26)
+1.08
(.32)

SC
EPD (Acc)

+1.0
(.10)
+1.1
(.30)
+1.0
(.12)

CW
EPD (Acc)

+69
(.19)
+70
(.36)
+68
(.25)

FAT
EPD (Acc)

-0.006
(.10)

-0.007
(.29)

+0.002
(.12)

REA
EPD (Acc)

+0.79
(.12)
+0.65
(.31)
+0.92
(.14)

MARB
EPD (Acc)

+0.04
(.09)
+0.04
(.26)
+0.06
(.10)

BMI
EPD (Acc)

+$ 19
(-)

+$ 18
(-)

+$ 21
(-)

CEZ
EPD (Acc)

+$ 13
(-)

+$ 13
(-)

+$ 15
(-)

BII
EPD (Acc)

+$ 17
(-)

+$ 15
(-)

+$ 19
(-)

CHB
EPD (Acc)

+$ 28
(-)

+$ 29
(-)

+$ 28
(-)

DRF JWR PRINCE VICTOR 71I {CHB,SOD} (P41141619)

TH 122 71I VICTOR 719T {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42800895)

KBCR 19D DOMINETTE 122 {DLF,IEF} (P42220359)

Sire:SNOWSHOE 719T PATERNO 23Y {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43220308)

PW VICTOR BOOMER P606 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P24020737)

SNOWSHOE P606 PILAR U09 (P42951314)

SNOWSHOE D03 PILAR 3M {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42267154)

Animal:SNOWSHOE 23Y NITTANY Z30 29C (P43619089)

GHC STAR MOOSE 59M {CHB} (P42347232)

KCL 59M JOOMLA 65K 31U {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42966700)

KCL 8006 BONISSA 65K (P42118538)

Dam:SNOWSHOE 31U BREEZE T24 Z30 (P43287000)

KJ 520E VICTOR 417L {SOD} (P42161422)

SNOWSHOE 417L BREEZE T24 (P42830543)

SNOWSHOE P606 WHISPER 4R ET (P42628194)
INDIVIDUAL

PERFORMANCE
PROGENY

NUMBER AVERAGES

Animal

Daughters: -

Calves: -

Ratio: -

Birth Wt. 102.0 %

Weaning Wt. 95.0 %

Yearling Wt.

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

SIRE

Daughters: 1

Calves: 1

Ratio: 92.0

Birth Wt. 94.0 % 35 101.9 %

Weaning Wt. 106.0 % 31 101.4 %

Yearling Wt. 113.0 % 6 98.0 %

Yearling Ht.

Yr. Sc. Cir. 5 35.5 Cm.

Fat Depth 107.0 % 1 100.0 %

Ribeye Area 107.0 % 1 100.0 %

IMF 76.0 % 1 100.0 %

DAM
Birth Wt. 100.0 % 2 98.5 %

Weaning Wt. 103.0 % 1 95.0 %

Yearling Wt. 104.0 %

Yearling Ht. 5.1 Frame

Yr. Sc. Cir.

Fat Depth

Ribeye Area

IMF

PERFORMANCE AS OF: 01/11/16

http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5b222720232720
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5b595b5a265822262d
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c235a2427222e
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c595859232625
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5b59252221272f
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5b5b585b585921242f
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c222523262e25
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c592421212521
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5b222720232720
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c5826212f212f
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c222420262522
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c5a59212f2725
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5b275a2624202e
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c5a2558222425
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c235a5825252f
http://www.herfnet.com/online/cgi-bin/i4.dll?1=3e3f292a&2=2420&3=56&5=2b3c2b3c3a&6=5a5d5c25275822202d

